
Marshall Parks & Recreations Girls 8&U Game Schedule 2019 

1. Community Bank 3. Shapes
2. Agri-Gold 4. Slater

*Home Team Listed First

Monday May 20, 2019 Thursday May 23, 2019
Lyon Bowl #2 Lyon Bowl # 1 Lyon Bowl #2

6:20 PM 2 - 1 5:30 PM 4 - 2 1 -3
7:10 PM 3 - 4

Monday May 27, 2019 Thursday May 30, 2019
NO GAMES MEMORIAL DAY Lyon Bowl # 1 Lyon Bowl #2

5:30 PM 4 -1 2 -3

Monday June 3, 2019 Thursday June 6, 2019
Lyon Bowl #2 Lyon Bowl # 1 Lyon Bowl #2

6:20 PM 4 - 3 5:30 PM 3 - 1 2 - 4
7:10 PM 1 - 2

Monday June 10, 2019 Thursday June 13, 2019
Lyon Bowl #2 Lyon Bowl # 1 Lyon Bowl #2

6:20 PM 1 - 4 5:30 PM 2 - 1 3 - 4
7:10 PM 3 - 2

Monday June 17, 2019
Lyon Bowl #2 Thursday June 20, 2019

6:20 PM 4 - 2 Lyon Bowl # 1 Lyon Bowl #2
7:10 PM 1 -3 5:30 PM 4 -1 2 -3

Monday June 24, 2019 Thursday June 27, 2019
Lyon Bowl #2 Lyon Bowl # 1 Lyon Bowl #2

6:20 PM 4 - 3 5:30 PM 3 - 1 2 - 4
7:10 PM 1 - 2 PDF Pro 
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